Colours

ANTO025

Chaucer Notebook

Feed your creativity using our A5 notebook with a
cover of Beer Waste (25% beer waste and
75%cotton rag). Each of the 196 pages are made
of recycled 80gsm paper and is dotted. Features a
softcover and a flysheet tht tells a unique story
about the material.

Additional Information

Product size (cm): 14,5x21

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,34

Product material: Recycled Natural Material
Individual packing: Recycled Paper Sleeve
Country of origin: India

Taric: 4820103000

Exterior box (Pc.): 40

Box weight (Kg.): 13,50

Exterior box (cm): 47,6x15x32

Percentage of sustainable materials: 100,0 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,58



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Notebook

Location

Notepad - Front

Notebook - Back

Technique

Digital Transfer
Screen Printing

Transfer

Digital Transfer
Screen Printing

Transfer

Maximum Size

100x160
100x160
100x160

100x160
100x160
100x160

Maximum of Colours



